FESTYN RODZINNY 2023/2024

Whptyw ze stoisk
Koszty:

naczynia jednorazowe:

Kawa+herbata (biedronka)
Paréwki+wafelki (carrefour)

Bagietki(piekarnia)

Popcorn
Obrusy
Baner+plakaty+ulotki

Stoisko sensoryczne —Joanna Lange

ZYSK: 19214,27zt

+21156,26zt

-383,07zt
-69,76zt
-69,00zt
-479,09zt
-51,96zt
-109,16zt
- 29,00zt
-46,40zt
-59,16zt
-56,00zt
-497,83zt
-91,56zt

-1941,99zt



